www.cvh-technologies.com • sales@cvh-technologies.com
12025
SIZE
DIMENSION
AIR PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATION
DC
 Fan &

5±
0.
3
[4
.1
3±
0.
01
]
4xØ4.3±0.3
Ø116.5 [Ø4.59]
[8xØ017±0.02]
MODEL NO Rated Rated Input Speed Maximum Maximum Noise
 Voltage Current Power  Air Pressure Air Flow
  VDC A Watt  R.P.M. inchH2O - mmH2O CFM - m3/min dB-A
ART1664-12025-12-SLBK 12  0.45 5.40 3100 0.29 - 7.40 119.4 - 3.88 40
ART1665-12025-12-HBK 12  0.25 3.00 2500 0.22 - 5.30 90 - 2.60 36
ART1666-12025-12-MBK 12  0.21 2.52 2200 0.18 - 4.60 80.6 - 2.28 31
ART1667-12025-12-LBK 12  0.19 2.28 1900 0.14 - 3.40 69.6 - 1.97 29
ART1668-12025-12-XLBK 12  0.08 0.96 1200 0.08 - 2.10 40.6 - 1.15 19
ART1669-12025-24-SLBK 24  0.31 7.44 3100 0.29 - 7.40 119.4 - 3.88 40
ART1110-12025-24-HBK 24  0.13 3.12 2500 0.22 - 5.30 90 - 2.60 36
ART1670-12025-24-MBK 24  0.12 2.88 2200 0.18 - 4.60 80.6 - 2.28 31
ART1671-12025-24-LBK 24  0.15 3.60 1900 0.14 - 3.40 69.6 - 1.97 29
ART1672-12025-24-XLBK 24  0.05 1.20 1200 0.08 - 2.10 40.6 - 1.15 19